
Our Job Ref No 
305485754 
10/09/21 

ENGINEERING Dete 
ComfortDelGro Engineenng Pto Ld 

FINALIZATION FORM 59 Loyeng Drve Singapore 508960

Fx 0546 815 

To LKK Fax 

Attn THEVAN 
Vehicle Reg No. SH 7769C Date of Accident 04/09/21 
The survey end estimetes of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows: 
1. The repair job shell bll to: AIG ASIA GBE8523E 
2. The finalized amount shall be: 

(a) Spare Parts after List discount 1,259.60 
(b)Labour Charges $1,230.00 

Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost $2,489.60 

(c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) 
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% 
Final Lumpsum Repair cost 

Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days. 3. 

We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Conflrmed if there is no reply from you 
within 7 working days 

4. 

5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 

finalized amount 

Signature Signature 

Name :LIMTS Name THEVAN 

ly 417 Tel :62148398 Date 

Fax :65468156 

For Officlal Use Only 
| Document 

Attached Confirm By 
(Signature) Item Amount Remarks 

Yes or No 
YES 1. Rental Rate P/Day_ 

2 Loss of income Paid 
3 Survey Fees 
4. LTA Search Fee 
5. Medical Fees (on behalf of| 

driver, if appllcable) 
6 Overrun 

$7.49 /$2.00 

Remarks: 



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 
Efective Oate 1 Nov 2020 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 
DATE 6-Sep-21 

MODEL Hyundai loniq 
INSURANCE: AIG ASIA 

MVA: LIM TS VEHICLE NO SH 7769CC 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 
Boot Lid Assy 

Boot Lid Emblem-Hybrid 
Boot Lid Emblem-loniq 
Boot Lid Lower Glass (Black) 
Rear Bumper 
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket RH/LH 

Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy 
Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy 
Rear Bumper Cover Clips 
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp RH 

Boot Lid Lamp RH 

2480.40 

$24.30/N 
$31.30We 
$584.90 u 
$459.40(u 
$394.80 Sut 
$276.20 hrsv¬ 

$451.25/tut 
$155.00 ar 
$22.00 ne 
$41.45 s 

$794.40 sJ 
$201.50 u 

2 $138.10 

10 $2.20 

1 

Rear Bumper Fog Lamp 1 

SUB TOTAL 
LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

$5,916.90 
$1,183.38 
$4,733.52 

Boot Lid ComfortDelGro 

Boot Lid 65521111 
Boot Lid APPs 

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 

Rear No.Plate W/Trim Cover 
Rear Windscreen Sealant 

$35.00 M 

$35.00ne 
S40.00YI(C 
$180.00 (at 
$55.00 cra 
$92.00 MY ¥o* 

1 

$46.00 

S/NETT TOTAL $437.00 

SPARE PARTS TOTAL $5,170.52 

Labour Charge 
Panel Beating 
Spray Painting Charge 
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 

Hoo $800.00 
$600.00 

30 $120.00 
$240.00 Remove/Refix Both Rear Glasses 

LKK Auto ContuliggisTTo0y 
the Repairer of the folewing 
To resurvey belcrelaller.spray paintingl 
To display damaped 930Aesuvey 
Parts prices are fubject to confirmation 
Third 

TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair qpantum will be prepared afterYheout Prejldice" basis 

vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 
NO egal modiication(s) is allowed 
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Thwon Lh A 
hnolhauts aintphots Acknowledged by Repairer 

Signature: 
Date: 

6192 163 
Selays 
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